Supermarine WA Weekend

Incorporating DWAA1440
World Record Status
Double WA 70m, 60m, 50m
& WA1440 + Metrics 1-5

==

ENTRY FORM
Title First Name Surname
Address

Post Code

Telephone Mobile
Email (PRINT)
Club County
Archery GB Membership No.
Date of Birth (compulsary for Juniors)
Special Requirements

Tick if you are NOT willingto assist any disabled archer on your target by pulling/scoring theirarrows

Shooting Details

Bow Style Compound

Recune

Barebow

Longbow

Saturday 4t July Round

W A70m
W A60m
W A50m 80cm

W AS0m 122cm(BB)| |
M122/50m

HEn

M122/40m
M122/30m
M80/40m

M80/30m

NN
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£13
£13
£13
£13
£9
£9
£9
£9

£9

Payment Details

Entry Fee Seebelow

To be received by the closing date of:
Friday 26'" June 2020

See prospectus for payment details

Sunday 5% July Round

Ladies W A1440 £15
Gents W A1440 £15
Metric | £15
Metric ll £15
Metric lll £15
MetriclV £15
Metric V £15
TOTAL £




| certify that | am a member of Archery GB or a W orld Archery Association and that | will abide by all the regulations

and requirements as detailedin the Tournament Prospectus.
A Parent/Guardian mustsignall entries from archers under 18 to indicate that they are happy for the juniornamed on

this form to be drug tested if approached.

Archer's Signature Parent_
Guardian
Signature

Mrs Jane Prior, 5 Campden Road, Swindon, Wiltshire SN3 1DB
Tel 01793497162 ~ Email prior.j2@sky.com
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