

## Supermarine WA Weekend

**Incorporating DWAA1440** 

World Record Status Double WA 70m, 60m, 50m & WA1440 + Metrics 1-5

## **ENTRY FORM**

Personal Details															
Title	First Name						Surn	ame							
Address															
							Post	Code							
Telephone						Mobi	le		-						
Email (PRINT)															
Club					County										
Archery GB Me	embership No.														
Date of Birth (c	compulsary for J	luniors)				]			]					]	
Special Requir	ements														
Tick if you are	NOT willingto	assist any	disab	ledar	chero	n your	target	by pu	lling/so	coring	theira	arrow	s		
Shooting Details					Payment Details										
Bow Style	Compound					Entry	Fee		Seeb	below					
	Recurve					To be	e rece	ived b	y the o	closing	gdate	of:			
	Barebow					Frida	<b>a y 26</b> <sup>tl</sup>	<sup>1</sup> Jun	e 2020	)					
	Longbow				See prospectus for payment details										
Saturday 4th	<sup>h</sup> July Round	d				Sun	day :	5 <sup>th</sup> Ji	uly R	ounc					
											_				
W A70m		£1	3			Ladie	es W A	1440			£15				
W A60m		£1	3			Gent	sWA	1440			£15				
W A50m 80cm		£1	3			Metri	cl				£15				
W A50m 122cm(BB) £13			3			Metric II					£15				
M122/50m		£9				Metri	cIII				£15				
M122/40m		£9				Metri	clV				£15				
M122/30m		£9				Metri	сV				£15				
M80/40m		£9				тот	AL £							-	
M80/30m		£9													

I certify that I am a member of Archery GB or a World Archery Association and that I will abide by all the regulations and requirements as detailed in the Tournament Prospectus.

A Parent/Guardian must sign all entries from archers under 18 to indicate that they are happy for the junior named on this form to be drug tested if approached.

Archer's Signature	Parent	
	Guardian	
	Signature	

## Mrs Jane Prior, 5 Campden Road, Swindon, Wiltshire SN3 1DB Tel 01793 497162 ~ Email prior.j2@sky.com